To: Page 2 of 7

2018-03-15 11:07:53 CDT

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

3/15/2018

Division of Corporations en1 Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H18000084372 3))) H180000843723ABC0 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. -To: 0. MAR Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 3 From: : LEGALZODM.COM INC. Account Name 2 Account Number : 120010000062 : (323)962-8600 Phone Fax Number : (323)962-3889 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: inch 👔 🗖 👘 FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFI CORPORATION WATCHDOG RESEARCH INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 07 Page Count

Electronic Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Corporate Filing Menu

MAR 1 6 2018 Heli ARRIS J. HARRIS

\$78.75

AHI

DIBMAR IS

RECEIV

- 72

2018-03-15 11:07:53 CDT

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WATCHDOG RESEARCH INC.

(Name of corporation - mtst include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

۲

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley		3663
(Name of	Person)	,,,,,,
Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
(Firm/Ce	:npany),	
101 N. Brand Blvd 11th Floor		
(Addr	ress) I [‡]	
Glendale, CA 91203		
(City/State a	and Zip code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please c	all:	··.
Cheyenne Moseley at (800) 773-0888 ext. 9724	
(Name of Person) (Area (Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
	\$78.15 Filing Fee & \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & 1 Certified Copy	

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

.....

	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLOR REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANS				
	RESEARCH INC.	1. ·			
	orporation; must include "INCORPOR orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ATED," "COMPAN"	Y," "CORPORATION,"	7	
If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate	e name adopted for the 82-4172777	e purpose of transacting	business in Florida)	
(State or countr 12/22/2017	y under the law of which it is incorpora	ited)	(FEI number, if appl	licable)	
12/22/2017	of incorporation)	5			
(Date	of incorporation)	(Da	te of duration, if other th	an perpetual)	
		<u></u>	·····		
	(Date first transacted bu: (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 &				13
474 Steinbeck V	Vay, Avc Maria, FL 34142	••••••••••••••••••	roccasio periory caretary	MAR	
·····		(Principal office addr			
474 Steinbeck V	Way, Ave Maria, FL 34142	(Thisper other add		SSE SSE	a Hannan ar st
······	(Currer	nt mailing address_if o	different)	<u> </u>	- 199
				53 🦛	Alterna State
Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agen	at: (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)	STATE	
	Walter Willey	·		> ~ ~	
Name:		Å,			
ice Address:	1303 Rordon Ave.				
	Napies	Election	34103		
	(City)	, Florid	(Zip code)		
		y			

Natur SUM

(Registered agent's signature) Walter Willey

۶.

5

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

To: Page 6 of 7

1 I

• •	
2018-03-15 11:07:53	ੌਰ ਹ

.

٠,

13233893150 From: Christlan Gamboa

Ŧ

71Kł	ECTORS	7 ·		
men				
66S!				
		<u></u>		
- Chai:	man:			
ISS:				1931 - 17 Mar - 1800 - 1800 - 1980 - 18 Mar - 1800 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 19
_				
tor:	Brian Lawe			
-58:	4474 Steinbeck Way			
	Ave Maria, FL 34142	ςh.		
ior:	Walter Willey			
: 5 5:	1303 Rordon Ave.			
	Naples, FL 34103			
FFI	CERS			-
lent:	Brian Lawe	• •	≥ on E en	2012
-56:	4474 Steinbeck Way	r ,	A HE	X II
	Ave Maria, FL 34142		SS SS	
Presi	dent:			20 (²⁷⁰ (270))
35:			<u> </u>	
				V Ve de
tary:	Walter Willey			~~
:59:	1303 Rordon Ave., Naples, FL 34103	<u></u>		
urer:	Walter Willey			
ss: _	1303 Rordon Ave., Naples, FL 34103			
E: 1	If negessary, you may attach an addendum to the applical	tion listing additional off	icers and/or direct	ors.
,	Suns Jul	•-		
offic	Signature of Director of er or director signing this document (and who is listed in	or Officer number 11 above) affirm	ns that the facts su	sted herein
ue a	nd that he or she is aware that false information submitte gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			

.....

ى بى يېرىكىغەر يەمەمىيىلىرى بەركىرىن بىلەت ۋە ۋە ئەر بەر يېنىن ... ۋە ۋە ئەتەرە بەرىيە يېرىسىدىرى يەمىيە ھىيرىي بادىيا دىچە بەر



-112 -----

> 1949 - - -- - 1

Υ,

Ϋ́,

ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA WATCHDOG RESEARCH INC.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors (continued):

A. Directors:

Director: Don Whalen Address: 9 Main St, Suite 2F, Sutton, MA 01590

MAR 15 Ą

ι¢.

To: Page 4 of 7

2018-03-15 11:07:53 CDT

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

